T THYNUIN

642

29U1—04AvIIIY

DOWN HOLD SCREW QUICK CLAMPS

JUvF

No.E-9776

S22

(# & ) SCM440
(B ) A4 : 5N HRC30 + 3 ¥'3— : A HRC50 + 3

FRBH1E

' o

ERon

< T O - — |- -
= L/@
I ‘ J K TSwk FRBAIE JUvF
L
E._ o
R ==t
I o ©
F
Witk fis=R * RIS
Z—5"—No. No. PEPL A A B C D E F G H | J K L
* 125674 | SCO8-FJ Tovhk 50 16 6 10 19° 2 27 40 15 205 115 47
* 125675 | SC12-FJ T7ovk 62 @ 225 8 155+ 12° 3 35 50 18 26.5 : 145 ¢ 59
* 125676 | SC08-KJ FRPH1E 50 16 6 10 19° 1.5 27 40 16.5: 205 : 115 : 485
% 125677 | SC12-KJ | FXPFhlE 62 225 8 155 12° 2 35 50 : 205: 265 : 155 : 625
* 125678 | SC08-GJ gy 50 16 6 10 19° 2 27 40 15 205 115 475
* 125679 | SC12-GJ AN 62 225 8 155+ 12° 2.5 35 50 18 26.5 : 145 i 59
No. M@EEE) N o ESEUSRIVS (BIFE) | RARIENLD Nom | SA#7 KN EEekg A&
SCO08-FJ |[M6XP1 5.5(M5F/) 5 M5X12 10 7.5 0.1 14,600
SC12-FJ |M8XP1.25 6.5(M6F) 6 M6X16 20 12 0.2 15,500
SC08-KJ |M6XP1 5.5(M5/) 5 M5X12 10 7.5 0.1 14,900
SC12-KJ [M8%P1.25 6.5(M6F) 6 M6X 16 20 12 0.2 15,900
SC08-GJ |M6XP1 5.5(M5F/) 5 M5X 12 10 7.5 0.1 14,900
SC12-GJ |M8XP1.25 6.5(M6F) 6 M6EX 16 20 12 0.2 15,900
. . - SINCE 1560
CADF—95 90—k - EERAE Web B bT! [ 7T \ ﬁj\ NABEYA co., L.

FriendsNo.219/2021.112ERE





